
GRAPHIC SUPPORT WORKSHOP
PRICE LIST

MAY 2016

LARGE FORMAT PRINTING

A0

A1

A2

ENCAPSULATION (MATTE/GLOSS)

A0

A1

A2

ENCAPSULATION (SMALL FORMAT)

A3

A4

A5

CANVAS PRINTS

A0

A1

FOAM BOARD MOUNT & LAMINATION

A0

A1

FOAM BOARD MOUNTING

A0

A1

PHOTOGRAPHIC PRINTS

A3

A4

£18

£15

£12

£12.50

£10.00

£8.50

50p

30p

20p

£50

£30

£30

£27.50

£27.50

£25.00

£7.00

£4.00

MONO PRINTING (PER PAGE)

A4 100gsm

A4 160gsm

A4 200gsm

A4 100gsm (double sided)

A4 160gsm (double sided)

A4 200gsm (double sided)

A3 100gsm

A3 160gsm

A3 200gsm

A3 100gsm (double sided)

A3 160gsm (double sided)

A3 200gsm (double sided)

COLOUR PRINTING (PER PAGE)

A4 100gsm

A4 160gsm

A4 200gsm

A4 100gsm (double sided)

A4 160gsm (double sided)

A4 200gsm (double sided)

A3 100gsm

A3 160gsm

A3 200gsm

A3 100gsm (double sided)

A3 160gsm (double sided)

A3 200gsm (double sided)

3p

10p

15p

5p

15p

25p

6p

10p

15p

9p

15p

25p

15p

18p

20p

25p

30p

35p

20p

25p

30p

30p

35p

45p



ROLLER ‘POP UP’ BANNERS

Complete roller banner

New Graphic + Cartridge

New graphic

OUTDOOR EVENT BANNERS

Per metre length

WIRE BINDING

A4

A4 + covers

A3 (short edge)

A3 (short edge) + covers

SOFTBACK CHANNEL BINDING

A4

HARDBACK CHANNEL BINDING

A4

MISC

Poster Tubes

£140

£110

£80

£40

25p

75p

25p

£1.25

£2.50

£4.00

£10.00

GRAPHIC SUPPORT
Graphic Design

Need a hand designing a poster? Want 

to promote a university event with a 

professional looking flier?  Give us a call 

for free design support and services.  

Technical Support

Unsure how to prepare your file for print?  

Inexperienced in dealing with file formats 

or need need help deciphering technical 

jargon?  Pop in or send us an email and 

we’ll advise the best we can!

Training

Perhaps you’d rather design your own 

work but lack the skills and knowledge 

to do so. Book a one-to-one slot with 

us and complete one of our training 

booklets (with our support) to gain 

the knowledge you need to create 

professional design artwork.

Currently we have detailed training 

resources and instruction booklets in:

Adobe InDesign CC

An Introduction To Poster Design

An Introduction To Newsletter Design

Creating Digital Signage Content

Adobe Photoshop CC

Transforming and Resizing Images

Cutting Out and Image Adjustments

An Introduction to Painting in Photoshop

Adobe Illustrator CC

Creating a Map from a Sketch

Recreate the Klassic Kombat Icon

ADVICE FOR PRINTING

Please allow yourself plenty of time for 

printing.  We operate on a first-come first-

served basis and cannot always guarantee 

to meet your submission deadlines

GSW CONTACT

Tel: 0161 275 2545 

gsw@manchester.ac.uk

OPENING TIMES

9:00am - 5:00pm

(closed 12:30pm-1:00pm)

We also offer a wide variety of presentation 

and display systems, ideal for presenting or 

promoting your artwork in.  Please contact us 

for further details.


