

GRAPHIC SUPPORT WORKSHOP

LARGE FORMAT PRINTING		MONC
AO	£18	A4 100
Al	£15	A4 160
A2	£12	A4 200
		A4 100
ENCAPSULATION (MATTE/GLOSS	5)	A4 160
AO	£12.50	A4 200
A1	£10.00	
A2	£8.50	A3 100
		A3 160
ENCAPSULATION (SMALL FORMAT)		A3 200
A3	50p	A3 100
A4	30p	A3 160
A5	20p	A3 200
- · · · · · · · · ·		
CANVAS PRINTS		COLO
AO	£50	A4 100
	£50 £30	A4 100 A4 160
A0 A1	£30	A4 100 A4 160 A4 200
A0 A1 FOAM BOARD MOUNT & LAMINAT	£30 TION	A4 100 A4 160 A4 200 A4 100
A0 A1 FOAM BOARD MOUNT & LAMINAT A0	£30 TION £30	A4 100 A4 160 A4 200 A4 100 A4 160
A0 A1 FOAM BOARD MOUNT & LAMINAT	£30 TION	A4 100 A4 160 A4 200 A4 100
A0 A1 FOAM BOARD MOUNT & LAMINAT A0 A1	£30 TION £30	A4 100 A4 160 A4 200 A4 100 A4 160 A4 200
A0 A1 FOAM BOARD MOUNT & LAMINAT A0 A1 FOAM BOARD MOUNTING	£30 FION £30 £27.50	A4 100 A4 160 A4 200 A4 100 A4 160 A4 200 A3 100
A0 A1 FOAM BOARD MOUNT & LAMINAT A0 A1 FOAM BOARD MOUNTING A0	£30 FION £30 £27.50 £27.50	A4 100 A4 160 A4 200 A4 100 A4 160 A4 200 A3 100 A3 160
A0 A1 FOAM BOARD MOUNT & LAMINAT A0 A1 FOAM BOARD MOUNTING	£30 FION £30 £27.50	A4 100 A4 160 A4 200 A4 100 A4 160 A4 200 A3 100 A3 100 A3 200
A0 A1 FOAM BOARD MOUNT & LAMINAT A0 A1 FOAM BOARD MOUNTING A0 A1	£30 FION £30 £27.50 £27.50	A4 100 A4 160 A4 200 A4 100 A4 160 A4 200 A3 100 A3 100 A3 100
A0 A1 FOAM BOARD MOUNT & LAMINAT A0 A1 FOAM BOARD MOUNTING A0 A1 PHOTOGRAPHIC PRINTS	£30 FION £30 £27.50 £27.50 £25.00	A4 100 A4 160 A4 200 A4 100 A4 160 A4 200 A3 100 A3 100 A3 100 A3 100
A0 A1 FOAM BOARD MOUNT & LAMINAT A0 A1 FOAM BOARD MOUNTING A0 A1	£30 FION £30 £27.50 £27.50	A4 100 A4 160 A4 200 A4 100 A4 160 A4 200 A3 100 A3 100 A3 100

MONO PRINTING (PER PAGE)	
A4 100gsm	3р
A4 160gsm	10p
A4 200gsm	15p
A4 100gsm (double sided)	5р
A4 160gsm (double sided)	15p
A4 200gsm (double sided)	25p
A7 100 com	60
A3 100gsm	6p 10p
A3 160gsm	10p
A3 200gsm A3 100gsm (double sided)	15p 9p
A3 160gsm (double sided) A3 160gsm (double sided)	эр 15р
A3 200gsm (double sided)	25p
AS 200gsin (double sided)	250
COLOUR PRINTING (PER PAGE)	
COLOUR PRINTING (PER PAGE) A4 100gsm	15p
	15p 18p
A4 100gsm	•
A4 100gsm A4 160gsm	18p
A4 100gsm A4 160gsm A4 200gsm	18p 20p
A4 100gsm A4 160gsm A4 200gsm A4 100gsm (double sided)	18p 20p 25p
A4 100gsm A4 160gsm A4 200gsm A4 100gsm (double sided) A4 160gsm (double sided) A4 200gsm (double sided)	18p 20p 25p 30p 35p
A4 100gsm A4 160gsm A4 200gsm A4 100gsm (double sided) A4 160gsm (double sided) A4 200gsm (double sided) A3 100gsm	18p 20p 25p 30p 35p 20p
A4 100gsm A4 160gsm A4 200gsm A4 100gsm (double sided) A4 160gsm (double sided) A4 200gsm (double sided) A3 100gsm A3 160gsm	18p 20p 25p 30p 35p 20p 25p
A4 100gsm A4 160gsm A4 200gsm A4 100gsm (double sided) A4 160gsm (double sided) A4 200gsm (double sided) A3 100gsm A3 160gsm A3 200gsm	18p 20p 25p 30p 35p 20p 25p 30p
A4 100gsm A4 160gsm A4 200gsm A4 100gsm (double sided) A4 160gsm (double sided) A4 200gsm (double sided) A3 100gsm A3 160gsm A3 100gsm (double sided)	18p 20p 25p 30p 35p 20p 25p 30p 30p
A4 100gsm A4 160gsm A4 200gsm A4 100gsm (double sided) A4 160gsm (double sided) A4 200gsm (double sided) A3 100gsm A3 160gsm A3 200gsm	18p 20p 25p 30p 35p 20p 25p 30p

ROLLER 'POP UP' BANNERS	
Complete roller banner	£140
New Graphic + Cartridge	£110
New graphic	£80
OUTDOOR EVENT BANNERS	
Per metre length	£40
rennedelengun	L40
WIRE BINDING	
A4	25p
A4 + covers	75p
A3 (short edge)	25p
A3 (short edge) + covers	£1.25
SOFTBACK CHANNEL BINDING	
A4	£2.50
	L2.30
HARDBACK CHANNEL BINDING	
A4	£4.00
MISC	
Poster Tubes	£10.00

We also offer a wide variety of presentation and display systems, ideal for presenting or promoting your artwork in. Please contact us for further details.

ADVICE FOR PRINTING

Please allow yourself plenty of time for printing. We operate on a first-come firstserved basis and cannot always guarantee to meet your submission deadlines

GSW CONTACT

Tel: 0161 275 2545 gsw@manchester.ac.uk

OPENING TIMES 9:00am - 5:00pm (closed 12:30pm-1:00pm)

GRAPHIC SUPPORT

Graphic Design

Need a hand designing a poster? Want to promote a university event with a professional looking flier? Give us a call for free design support and services.

Technical Support

Unsure how to prepare your file for print? Inexperienced in dealing with file formats or need need help deciphering technical jargon? Pop in or send us an email and we'll advise the best we can!

Training

Perhaps you'd rather design your own work but lack the skills and knowledge to do so. Book a one-to-one slot with us and complete one of our training booklets (with our support) to gain the knowledge you need to create professional design artwork.

Currently we have detailed training resources and instruction booklets in:

Adobe InDesign CC

An Introduction To Poster Design An Introduction To Newsletter Design Creating Digital Signage Content

Adobe Photoshop CC

Transforming and Resizing Images Cutting Out and Image Adjustments An Introduction to Painting in Photoshop

Adobe Illustrator CC

Creating a Map from a Sketch Recreate the Klassic Kombat Icon